
Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110020405180 Devudi Yeshwanth Reddy B.Com. (C.A.) II yeshwanthreddy122@gmail.com 9010672488

2 110021407054 Mohammed Jawed B.Com. (C.A.) II jawedmohammed2004@gmail.com 8374315891

3 110021405045 Devendersingh B.Com. (C.A.) III rajput.devender020@gmail.com 8978205235

4 110020405178 Kasula Vishnuvardhan B.Com. (C.A.) III vishnukasula123@gmail.com 8523096701

5 110020405142 B. Sai Santosh Anuraag B.Com. (C.A.) III saisanthoshanuraag@gmail.com 9390657066

6 110021407072 Manisha Bantaram B.Com.(Hons) II bantarammanisha08@gmail.com 8247232994

7 110021407021 K.Gayathri Raj B.Com.(Hons) II gaya3rajkonety@gmail.com 9182967279

8 110021407081 Chinthalapudi Nithya Santhoshini B.Com.(Hons) II nithya06052004@gmail.com 9100460464

9 110021407076 Mounika Pujari B.Com.(Hons) II pujarimounika39@gmail.com 7075126195

10 110021407138 Ganji Sravya B.Com.(Hons) II ganjisravya2003@gmail.com 7993871850

11 110021407077 Madugula Navyasree B.Com.(Hons) II navyasreemadugula32@gmail.com 6300319174

12 110021407049 Devi Shiva Ram B.Com.(Hons) II dsrdevishivaram@gmail.com 8639660523

13 110021407046 Bhanu Prasad B.Com.(Hons) II bhanudoc2603@gmail.com 9912517945

14 110020407086 Sangem Rushitha B.Com.(Hons) III rushithasangem@gmail.com 8121487600

15 110020407072 B Naga Rushika B.Com.(Hons) III bhavanamnagarushika29@gmail.com 7032756199

16 110020407014 B.Dikshitha B.Com.(Hons) III dikshib33@gmail.com 7671910395

17 110020407063 Nalla Lavanya B.Com.(Hons) III lavanyanalla111@gmail.com 7730822572

18 110020407162 Akula Shivasai B.Com.(Hons) III shivasai1166@gmail.com 7989392329

19 110020407148 Rohit Nagarale B.Com.(Hons) III nagarale11@gmail.com 7995177733

20 110020407011 Mangalgi Bhuvaneswari B.Com.(Hons) III bhuvaneswarimangalgi@gmail.com 7207514182

21 110020407024 Harshita Awasthi B.Com.(Hons) III harshitaawasthiharshu2128@gmail.com 7981808011

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110021401006 Aditya Agarwal B.Com.(Gen) II Mailadityamail@gmail.com 9573807758

2 110021401010 Aryan Gupta B.Com.(Gen) II aryang9721@gmail.com 7893248816

3 110021405002 Aishwarya Goswami B.Com.(CA) II aishwarya.goswami.98@gmail.com 9347027568

4 110021405010 Ballepu Bhavana B.Com.(CA) II bhavanaballepu5@gmail.com 9640592250

5 110021405027 Akhil Kumar B.Com.(CA) II Pyarasani.akhilkumar@gmail.com 8328187082

6 110021405052 Gopal Sharma B.Com.(CA) II gopalsharma4562@gmail.com 7989153473

7 110021405065 B.Kavya  Shree B.Com.(CA) II kavyashetty3108@gmail.com 8074128856

8 110021405076 C.Pranathi B.Com.(CA) II pranathigoud784@gmail.com 9618731399

9 110021405128 Sri Sharanya B.Com.(CA) II srisharanya03@gmail.com 08885288840

10 110021405136 Vasuki Dinni B.Com.(CA) II vasukidinni028@gmail.com 7337045427

11 110021405148 Shaik.Iduru Basha B.Com.(CA) II idurupasha@gmali.com 08309875044

12 110021405160 Srinay Kumar Bollibathula B.Com.(CA) II bollibathula.srinay@gmail.com 7995114483

13 110021405176 Raoulakola Vishal B.Com.(CA) II raoulakolavishal@gmail.com 8247057587

14 110021407007 Vachhani Anjali B.Com.(Hons) II anjalivachhani07@gmail.com 9394050606

15 110021407009 G.Anu Anjali B.Com.(Hons) II @garlapatianuanjali.0304@gmail.com 7032962861

16 110021407015 Chitra.K.Nair B.Com.(Hons) II remanair.1973@gmail.com 9908473037

17 110021407022 Gayathri G B.Com.(Hons) II Gayathrig.2k3@gmail.com 07995298910

18 110021407024 Geethika B.Com.(Hons) II mailagani.geethika003@gmail.com 9989864842

19 110021407042 Armaghan Adil Iqbal B.Com.(Hons) II iarmaghanadil@gmail.com 9939188939

20 110021407046 Bhanu Prasad B.Com.(Hons) II bhanudoc2603@gmail.com 9912517945

21 110021407054 Mohammed Jawed B.Com.(Hons) II jawedmohammed2004@gmail.com 8374315891

22 110021407057 Aakula Mahesh B.Com.(Hons) II aakulamahesh089@gmail.com 8790534425

23 110021407060 Muneeb Ahmed B.Com.(Hons) II muneebahmedsm9@gmail.com 8686352937

24 110021407066 J.Lakshmi Prasanna B.Com.(Hons) II Prasannajlakshmi21@gmail.com 7337510896

25 110021407088 Pranavi Kekalathur B.Com.(Hons) II pranavikekalathur@gmail.com 9550000516

26 110021407089 M.Prathima B.Com.(Hons) II prathimamallampeta@gmail.com 7842778514

27 110021407099 Lolla Rajesh B.Com.(Hons) II rajeshrajulolla1@gmail.com 7032684428

28 110021407108 Ganga Sai Vignesh B.Com.(Hons) II gangasaivignesh9@gmail.com 7794842236

29 110021407123 Priyanka Rao G G B.Com.(Hons) II priyanka.rao2204@gmail.com 7095020673

30 110021407128 Roma Verma B.Com.(Hons) II Vermaroma345@gmail.com 9014474805

31 110021407138 G. Sravya B.Com.(Hons) II ganjisravya2003@gmail.com 7993871850

32 110021407140 Tanisha Agarwal B.Com.(Hons) II aggarwaltanisha08@gmail.com 8688581045

33 110021407145 Vaishnavi Patil B.Com.(Hons) II vaishnavipatil8087@gmail.com 9398999562

34 110021407149 Vidhi Agarwal B.Com.(Hons) II vidhiagarwal2003@gmail.com 9100541351

35 110021407151 A Sudhindra Bhardwaj B.Com.(Hons) II arcotbharadwaj@gmail.com 9110529171

36 110021407155 Tarun Adithya Bandaru B.Com.(Hons) II tarunadithyabandaru@gmail.com 9121324947

37 110021407161 Varshith Goud B.Com.(Hons) II K.varshithgoud@gmail.com 7396535263

38 110021684011 N Gnana Pragathi B.B.A. II pragathi.nivarthi@gmail.com 9505525032

39 110021684014 Harini Jeereddy B.B.A. II harinijeereddy03@gmail.com 8125914866

40 110021684015 Kora Hemalatha B.B.A. II Korahemalatha2003@gmail.com 8374357856

41 110021684018 T Keerthana Nath B.B.A. II keerthananath006@gmail.com 9550664306

42 110021684019 Krishnaja.R.Nair B.B.A. II krishna08092003@gmail.com 9676875489

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED IN INTERNSHIPS (2022-23)

VOICE4Girls Internship Drive - 15th  July 2022

AGILE CAPITAL SERVICES Virtual Internship (Live Project)  - 8th August 2022



43 110021684020 Kondepudi Krithika B.B.A. II kkrithikaa77@gmail.com 6305930305

44 110021684039 M. Gourav Sai B.B.A. II Gouravrao096@gmail.com 9701507957

45 110021684055 Dempe Mahesh B.B.A. II dempemahesh1@gmail.com 9392601795

46 110021684064 Renuka.D B.B.A. II renukadaita5@gmail.com 8500623254

47 110021684082 Dhathirika Varshitha B.B.A. II varshithadhathirika@gmail.com 7780683939

48 110021684085 Yuktha Rana B.B.A. II yukthasingh1403@gmail.com 08520084344

49 110021684097 Dd Sai Srinivasan B.B.A. II saisrinivasdd@gmail.com 9381390104

50 110021684104 Sujan Jain B.B.A. II sujanjain08@gmail.com 6304935844

51 110021694084 Amulya Kailash B.B.A. II kailashamulya@gmail.com 9985926479

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110021407042 Armaghan Adil Iqbal B.Com.(Hons) II iarmaghanadil@gmail.com 9939188939

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110020405014 Kumari Archana B.Com.(CA) III kumariarchana14872@gmail.com 8332976732

2 110020405015 CH. Lakshmi Aishwarya B.Com.(CA) III ash.aishwarya1152@gmail.com 9912898823

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110020405033 Kolluri Chaitanya B.Com.(CA) III chaitanyakolluri555@gmail.com 7337378512

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110021684072 B.Sravani B.B.A. II sravanigoud224@gmail.com 9154443222

2 110021684076 K.Sneha Latha B.B.A. II snehalatha377@gmail.com 8074938227

3 110021684002 Anjali Singh B.B.A. II anjalikumari07511@gmail.com 93467 75764

4 110021684071 Shilpa Biradar B.B.A. II  kumarishilpa9602@gmail.com 6301813098

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110020405071 S.Rajeshwari Reddy B.Com.(CA) III sonakshireddy71899@gmail.com 9182717245

2 110020405128 S Sravani B.Com.(CA) III shivarathrisravani05@gmail.com 9618650460

3 110021405160 Srinay Kumar Bollibathula B.Com.(CA) II bollibathula.srinay@gmail.com 7995114483

4 110021405015 Chinthala Dikshitha B.Com.(CA) II chinthaladeekshitha00@gmail.com 7893387574

5 110020407030 Abhay Narla B.Com.(Hons) III abhaynarla07@gmail.com 8019480895

6 110020407034 Pabba Abhishek B.Com.(Hons) III abhipabba5@gmail.com 9948873886

7 110020407070 Meghna Machha B.Com.(Hons) III meghna.machha@gmail.com 6305616455

8 110020407074 Niharika Telakunchi B.Com.(Hons) III niharikatelakunchi@gmail.com 9390587930

9 110021407001 Aiman Fatima B.Com.(Hons) II aimanfaroqui15@gmail.com 9032937216

10 110021407062 Jyothi .A B.Com.(Hons) II jyothiauradhi8611@gmail.com 9494998969

11 110021407066 J.Lakshmi Prasanna B.Com.(Hons) II Prasannajlakshmi21@gmail.com 7337510896

12 110021407072 Manisha Bantaram B.Com.(Hons) II bantarammanisha08@gmail.com 8247232994

13 110021407073 Mansi Guduguntla B.Com.(Hons) II guduguntlamansi@gmail.com 8801411185

14 110021407133 Shreya Amaradhi B.Com.(Hons) II shreyaamaradhi96@gmail.com 7095094904

15 110021407085 Pooja Kumari B.Com.(Hons) II poojakumari06601@gmail.com 8688598195

16 110021407130 G.Sanjana B.Com.(Hons) II gaddisanjanakumari999@gmail.com 8919511616

17 110021401008 Alok Mishra B.Com. (Gen) II alok16002@gmail.com 9398850328

18 110021684076 K. Snehalatha B.B.A. II snehalatha377@gmail.com 8074938227

19 110020684026 K.Sravya B.B.A. III sravyakatika@gmail.com 7569960266

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110021684088 Rahul Raj B.B.A. II knrahulraj7@gmail.com 8688970784

2 110021684105 Pasupuleti Sujay Manasseh B.B.A. II Sujaymanasseh@gmail.com 9951122003

3 110021648106 Bojja. Sumanth B.B.A. II sumanthbojja7@gmail.com 8790626588

4 110021684114 Vikranth B.B.A. II vikranthsarap8@gmail.com 8341353555

5 110021684004 S.Archana B.B.A. II sambuarchana3106@gmail.com 9014304633

6 110021684049 Karthik Reddy B.B.A. II karthikreddybobby253@gmail.com 9133250450

7 110021684108 Tarun Kumar B.B.A. II tarunkumar2540@gmail.com 6303855359

8 110021684061 Nitya Vankamamidi B.B.A. II nityavankamamidi@gmail.com 9912181818

9 110021684087 Puneeth Balabhadra B.B.A. II puneethbalabadhra@gmail.com 7021990395

10 110021684059 Pradhyum B.B.A. II pradhyumbunny18@gmail.com 7032406082

11 110021684082 Dhathirika Varshitha B.B.A. II varshithadhathirika@gmail.com 7780683939

12 110021684078 Srilaya Sutrave B.B.A. II srilayasony@gmail.com 8309892072

13 110021684075 Simone Shreya B.B.A. II Simoneshreyaa@gmail.com 9652586607

14 110021684110 Tushar B.B.A. II tusharvinnu@gmail.com 9296857889

15 110021684034 Pujari Chaitanya B.B.A. II pujarichaitanya143@gmail.com 6309286910

16 110021684117 Vivekanand.D B.B.A. II vivekanand2583@gmail.com 7780656546

17 110021684003 P. Ankitha B.B.A. II Ankithagoud86@gmail.com 8688702175

18 110021684032 G Aswin B.B.A. II aswingani22@gmail.com 7702155117

Decathlon (Off Campus Internship) - 22nd August 2022

Baroda BNP Paribas Asset Management India Pvt Limited (Off Campus Internship) - 30th August 2022

 INSPLORE Consultants Pvt. Ltd Virtual Internship  (Live Project ) - 7th & 8th September 2022

Hapi Key, Sarda Magnet Group Internship - 12th August 2022

Verzeo (Off Campus Internship) - 31st August 2022

The Leading Solutions Virtual Internship  (Live Project) - 20th & 21st September 2022

mailto:kumariarchana14872@gmail.com
mailto:ash.aishwarya1152@gmail.com
mailto:chaitanyakolluri555@gmail.com
mailto:vikranthsarap8@gmail.com
mailto:pujarichaitanya143@gmail.com


19 110021684015 Kora Hemalatha B.B.A. II Korahemalatha2003@gmail.com 8374357856

20 110021684031 K Ashrith B.B.A. II ashrith.kavukuntla@gmail.com 9247765445

21 110021684041 M.Harish Raj B.B.A. II cmuthyala2@gmail.com 93473 74461 

22 110021684043 Chintala Harsha Vardhan B.B.A. II harshachintala111@gmail.com 6302987065

23 110021684037 Polsani.Dinesh Rao B.B.A. II dineshpolsani@gmail.com 9390375365

24 110020684010 Jahnavi Chowdary B.B.A. III jahnavivadlapati20@gmail.com 9346712794

25 110020684042 Mohammed Khaja B.B.A. III mdkhaja225@gmail.com 7013243449

26 110021407108 Ganga Sai Vignesh B.Com.(Hons) II gangasaivignesh9@gmail.com 7794842236

27 110021407070 K.Madhuri B.Com.(Hons) II kmadhuri2306@gmail.com 9133460861

28 110021407102 K.Rohan B.Com.(Hons) II karikerohan5@gmail.com 8520887698

29 110021407074 P . Meghana B.Com.(Hons) II meghana.pathaneni01@gmail.com 84640 66246 

30 110021407111 Khandekar Sandeep B.Com.(Hons) II khandekarsandeep2003@gmail.com 8106887491

31 110021407014 A.Chandrika B.Com.(Hons) II ankalachandrika@gmail.com 7993306931

32 110021407071 C.Maheshwari B.Com.(Hons) II cmaheshwari98@gmail.com 9705194608

33 110021407139 H.Sunidhi B.Com.(Hons) II hydsunidhi@gmail.com 9963984269

34 110021407130 G.Sanjana B.Com.(Hons) II gaddisanjanakumari999@gmail.com 8919511616

35 110021407057 Aakula Mahesh B.Com.(Hons) II aakulamahesh089@gmail.com 8790534425

36 110021407033 Abhinay Tanniru B.Com.(Hons) II abhinay0362@gmail.com 6303824715

37 110021407009 G.Anu Anjali B.Com.(Hons) II garlapatianuanjali.0304@gmail.com 7032962861

38 110021407134 Simar Gurditta B.Com.(Hons) II simargurditta@gmail.com 7032581313

39 110021407001 Aiman B.Com.(Hons) II aimanfaroqui15@gmail.com 9032937216

40 110021407065 Kruttika Boorugu B.Com.(Hons) II kruttikab17@gmail.com 8712818812

41 110021405165 Sushank Varma B.Com.(CA) II sushankvarma5011344@gmail.com 8074610118

42 110021405151 Shashank Ermalla B.Com.(CA) II sha36264@gmail.com 8555031023

43 110021405093 Nidesh Gupta B.Com.(CA) II nideshgupta222@gmail.com 9347620732

44 110021405090 A. Mukthananda Kumar B.Com.(CA) II mukthananda567@gmail.com 9346671628

45 110020405107 R Ravi Shanker B.Com.(CA) III ravishankershivayya@gmail.com 9000224651

46 110020405016 Charitha Sai B.Com.(CA) III charithasai92@gmail.com 8519930837

47 110020405099 Chikkala Raghavender B.Com.(CA) III chikkalaraghu49@gmail.com 9390490508

48 110020405011 Jahnavi B.Com.(CA) III jhanujahnavi1011@gmail.com 916303528981

49 110020405127 Sravani Goud B.Com.(CA) III bsravanigoud2001@gmail.com 9381750047

50 110020405067 Bijja Pallavi B.Com.(CA) III bijjapallavi13@gmail.com 9154072309

51 110020405070 Rajeshwari B B.Com.(CA) III rajeshwarib939@gmail.com 9705448242

52 110020405010 Hemanshi Khodiyar B.Com.(CA) III hemanshikhodiyar17@gmail.com 8085794668

53 110020405005 Diksha B.Com.(CA) III dikshaavani123@gmail.com 6303740625

54 110020405178 Vishnu Kasula B.Com.(CA) III vishnukasula123@gmail.com 8523096701

55 110020407021 M.Haritha B.Com.(Hons) III harithamanchala0@gmail.com 9014653606

56 110020407018 Samudrala Greeshma B.Com.(Hons) III samudralagreeshma25@gmail.com 9014035954

57 110020407033 M.Abhishek B.Com.(Hons) III abhishekmidhala@gmail.com 9014427879

58 110020407162 Shivasai B.Com.(Hons) III shivasai1166@gmail.com 7989392329

59 110020407043 E. Balaji B.Com.(Hons) III ebalaji413@gmail.com 9052044007

60 110020401006 Mahima Mathur B.Com. (Gen) III Mahimamathur2002@gmail.com 8106574421

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110020405069 Prapti Heda B.Com.(CA) III Praptiheda123@gmail.com 6301274884

2 110020405167 Thakur Snehit Singh B.Com.(CA) III snehitthakur7896@gmail.com 9100138749

3 110021407025 Pidugu Gouthami B.Com.(Hons) II gouthami5643@gmail.com 8688985634

4 110021407026 Greeshma Nair B.Com.(Hons) II greeshmanair54@gmail.com 9398827581

5 110021407086 Haritha Sandras B.Com.(Hons)  II harithasandras9@gmail.com 7989631014

6 110021407009 Garlapati Anu Anjali B.Com.(Hons) II garlapatianuanjali.0304@gmail.com 7032962861

7 110021684023 P.Naga Aishwaryambika B.B.A. II aishwaryaaishwaryambika@gmail.com 8465028815

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110021684103 Sreyas Ravva B.B.A. II ravvasreyas@gmail.com 6302965297

2 110021405137 Manne Vedasree B.Com. (CA) II Vedasreemanne5@gmail.com 6300006082

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110021684106 Bojja Sumanth B.B.A. II sumanthbojja7@gmail.com 8790626588

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110020401059 Mohammed Yahya Shakeel B.Com. (Gen) III

mohammedyahyashakeel90249@gmail.c

om 7569 422366

2 110020404101 Akaram Rahul B.Com. (CA) III Rahulakaram20@gmail.com 09494700682

3 110020405005 Diksha B.Com. (CA) III dikshaavani123@gmail.com 6303740625

4 110020405010 Hemanshi Khodiyar B.Com. (CA) III Hemanshikhodiyar17@gmail.com 8085794668

5 110020405011 Jahnavi B.Com. (CA) III jhanujahnavi1011@gmail.com +916303528981

6 110020405048 John Samuel B.Com. (CA) III Manchalajohnsam@gmail.com 9347594402

7 110020405100 B. Raghvendra Reddy B.Com. (CA) III Raghavareddy6244@gmail.com 9700260197

Onourem Micro Virtual Internship Program - August/September 2022

Younity.in (Off Campus Internship) - August/September 2022

Accrual Intelligence Manuals India Pvt. Ltd  Virtual Internship (Live Project) - 23rd September 2022

No Help Too Big (Off Campus Internship) - 21st September 2022
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mailto:ravvasreyas@gmail.com


8 110020405130 M.Sumiran B.Com. (CA) III angelsimmy2000@gmail.com 7569903102

9 110020407003 S. Akanksha B.Com. (Hons) III akankshachinni15@gmail.com 9381502370

10 110020407057 Yekkaldev Kartheek Yadav B.Com. (Hons) III kartheekyadav87@gmail.com 9885111970

11 110020407058 Pabba Karthikeya B.Com. (Hons) III Pabbakarthikeya@gmail.com 7093987491

12 110020407080 Pranavi Shivani Malay B.Com. (Hons) III malaypranavishivani@gmail.com 8464049549

13 110020407083 Kavali Priyanka B.Com. (Hons) III Priyankakavali16@gmail.com 8374928584

14 110020407084 Punam B.Com. (Hons) III Punamj355@gmail.com 7842889920

15 110020407102 K.Navven Kumar B.Com. (Hons) III K.naveenrathod@gmail.com 9182692314

16 110020407103 M.Nikhil Kumar B.Com. (Hons) III nikhilmukyara@gmail.com 7207841492

17 110020407118 Mohammad Rizwan B.Com. (Hons) III mr79011015@gmail.com 8919663093

18 110020407125 V. Sarvika B.Com. (Hons) III Sarvikavuppala@gmail.com 6303375673

19 110020407161 Sai Teja B.Com. (Hons) III shivasaiteja.001@gmail.com 8688594881

20 110020407167 Syed Faisal Hussain B.Com. (Hons) III Syedfaisalhussain2002@gmail.com 9581892177

21 110021401018 Mv Mahesh B.Com. (Gen) II mahimuddangula@gmail.com 7989421277

22 110021401033 Tanish Kasala B.Com. (Gen) II tanishkasala00@gmail.com 8897165113

23 110021401036 Vansh Jain B.Com. (Gen) II vanshjain3535@gmail.com 8008395709

24 110021405061 Harika B.Com. (CA) II harikamunigala123@gmail.com 9133583809

25 110021405067 Mamila Keerthi B.Com. (CA) II keerthimamilla301@gmail.com 9949566301

26 110021405074 Payyavula Niharika B.Com. (CA) II nihapayyavula13@gmail.com 9154608889

27 110021405093 Nidesh Gupta B.Com. (CA) II nideshgupta222@gmail.com 9347620732

28 110021405117 Sai Kalyan B.Com. (CA) II saikalyan4112003@gmail.com 7569345012

29 110021405151 Shashank Eramalla B.Com. (CA) II Sha36264@gmail.com 8555031023

30 110021405155 M Shivaraj B.Com. (CA) II shivamadigalla21@gmail.com 7995746300

31 110021405160 Srinay kumar Bollibathula B.Com. (CA) II bollibathula.srinay@gmail.com 7995114483

32 110021405165 Sushank Varma B.Com. (CA) II sushankvarma5011344@gmail.com 8074610118

33 110021405166 Marri Tarun B.Com. (CA) II tarunyadav99911@gmail.com 8522992583

34 110021407005 Donthula Alekya B.Com. (Hons) II alekyadonthula25@gmail.com 7036496918

35 110021407070 K.Madhuri B.Com. (Hons) II kmadhuri2306@gmail.com 9133460861

36 110021407078 Pujari Mounika B.Com. (Hons) II pujarimounika39@gmail.com 7075126195

37 110021407126 Rishita Rameshwaram B.Com. (Hons) II rishita18023111@gmail.com 7670884209

38 110021407136 Siri Chandana B.Com. (Hons) II Chandanasiri621@gmail.com 9618057727

39 110021407148 Vasavi Keerthana B B.Com. (Hons) II vasavib979@gmail.com 7013211979

40 110021407166 Polepally Vignesh Goud B.Com. (Hons) II vigeshgoud11@gmail.com 08523888478

41 110021684003 P. Ankitha B.B.A II Ankithagoud86@gmail.com 8688702175

42 110021684011 N Gnana Pragathi B.B.A II Pragathi.nivarthi@gmail.com 9505525032

43 110021684039 Gourav B.B.A II gouravrao096@gmail.com 9701507957

44 110021684060 Pyshetty Prashanth Kumar B.B.A II Pyshetty.prashanth@gmail.com 7995581608

45 110021684088 K.N.Rahul Raj B.B.A II knrahulraj7@gmail.com 8688970784

46 110021684094 Tammali Saikiran B.B.A II Saikirantammali59@gmail.com 8501882566

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110020407072 B. Naga Rushika B.Com. (Hons) III bhavanamnagarushika29@gmail. com 7032756199

2 110020407024 Harshita Awasthi B.Com. (Hons) III harshitaawasthiharshu2128@gmail.com 7981808011

3 110020407078 G. Pooja Sindhu B.Com (Hons) III gsindhu390@gmail.com 08886100721

4 110020407061 Kavya.G B.Com. (Hons) III Kavyanagaharika@gmail.com 9396612347

5 110020407084 Punam B.Com. (Hons) III Punamj355@gmail.com 7842889920

6 110020405014 Kumari Archana B.Com (CA) III kumariarchana14872@gmail.com 8332976732

7 110020405066 S.Nitya Sree B.Com (CA) III nithyasree0403@gmail.com 7702427149

8 110020405067 Pallavi Bijja B.Com. (CA) III bijjapallavi13@gmail.com 9154072309

9 110021405004 R Akshaya B.Com. (CA) II akshayarajana0910@gmail.com 9949055805

10 110021405065 Kavya Shree Shetty B.Com. (CA) II kavyashetty3108@gmail.com 8074128856

11 110021407016 C.Deekshitha B.Com. (Hons) II chenmiladeekshitha@gmail.com 8519897972

12 110021407072 Manisha Bantaram B.Com.(Hons) II bantarammanisha08@gmail.com 8247232994

13 110021684020 Kritika B.B.A II kkrithikaaa77@gmail.com 6305730305

14 110021684024 Navya B B.B.A II bojjanavya24@gmail.com 7093016784

15 110021684008 Chetna Soni B.B.A II Chetnajoda@gmail.com 9346569728

16 110021684063 More Pratibha More Padmakar B.B.A II pratibhamore1402@gmail.com 7093253874

17 110021684021 Mahitha B.B.A II mahitha.k104@gmail.com 9515478431

18 110021684026 Neha Chawda B.B.A II nehachawda17@gmail.com 9398509936

19 110021684062 Pragna Geethika B.B.A II pragnageethika@gmail.com 9959290663

20 110021684005 Arooba Samreen B.B.A II aroobasamreen2@gmail.com 7032658931

21 110021684083 P.Varshitha B.B.A II varshithapulluri@gmail.com 9490263056

22 110021684014 Harini Jeereddy B.B.A II harinijeereddy03@gmail.com 8125914866

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110021407045 Baala Kumaran S B.Com. (Hons) II baalaselva03@gmail.com 9345024454

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

Silverlabs India Private Limited (Off Campus Internship) - 10th November 2022

VOICE4Girls Internship Drive - 27th  September 2022

Sri Balaji Plastics (Off Campus Internship) - 8th October 2022
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1 110021684106 Bojja Sumanth B.B.A. II sumanthbojja7@gmail.com 8790626588

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110021684084 K.V. Amulya B.B.A II kailashamulya@gmail.com 9985926479

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110021405148 Shaik.Iduru basha B.Com. (CA) II idurupasha@gmail.com 8309875044

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110021407072 Manisha Bantaram B.Com. (Hons) II bantarammanisha08@gmail.com 8247232994

2 110021407060 Muneeb Ahmed B.Com. (Hons) II muneebahmedsm9@gmail.com 8686352937

3 110021407053 Hatim Chinwala B.Com. (Hons) II hatimchinwala1863@gmail.com 8985517436

4 110021407054 Mohammed Jawed B.Com. (Hons) II jawedmohammed2004@gmail.com 8374315891

5 110021684086 Pratik Varma B.B.A. II Prateekvarma04@gmail.com 7989902792

6 110021684004 S.Archana B.B.A. II sambuarchana3106@gmail.com 9014304633

7 110021684001 A. Akshitha B.B.A. II adigondolu.akshitha@gmail.com 9177891563

8 110021684024 B. Navya B.B.A. II bojjanavya24@gmail.com 7093016784

9 110021684043 C.Harsha Vardhan B.B.A. II harshachintala111@gmail.com 6302987065

10 110021684053 Kuldeep Arvind Jadhav B.B.A. II kuldeepjadhav3010@gmail.com 8978241107

11 110021684021 Mahitha Kalinathabotla B.B.A. II mahitha.k104@gmail.com 9515478431

12 110021684059 Pradhyum B.B.A. II pradhyumbunny18@gmail.com 7032406082

13 110021684082 Dhathirika Varshitha B.B.A. II varshithadhathirika@gmail.com 7780683939

14 110021684007 Bhargavi Rajampeta B.B.A. II rbhargavi1583@gmail.com 9550104034

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110020684048 Pampari Ravikiran BBA III Kiranpampari968@gmail.com 9390862683

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110021407074 Pathaneni Meghana B.Com. (Hons) II meghana.pathaneni01@gmail.com 8464066246

2 110021684004 Sambu Archana B.B.A. II sambuarchana3106@gmail.com 9014304633

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110021407042 Armaghan Adil Iqbal B.Com. (Hons) II iarmaghanadil@gmail.com 9939188939

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110021684103 Sreyas Ravva B.B.A. II ravvasreyas@gmail.com 6302965297

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110021405083 Mahaveer Uppala B.Com. (CA) II mahaveeruppala@gmail.com 9640301558

2 110021405020 Aadhi Shankar B.Com. (CA) II p.aadhi1569@gmail.com 6302674178

3 110021405065 Kavya Sree Bhourishetty B.Com. (CA) II kavyashetty3108@gmail.com 8074128856

4 110021405095 Gunti Nishanth Kumar B.Com. (CA) II guntinishanthkumar@gmail.com 9966489025

5 110021684117 Vivekanand Daramkar B.B.A. II vivekanand2583@gmail.com 7780656546

6 110021684043 Harsha Vardhan C B.B.A. II harshachintala111@gmail.com 6302987065S

7 110021407070 Madhuri Kankanala B.Com. (Hons) II Kmadhuri2306@gmail.com 9133460861

8 110021407107 Sai Pranay Appajipalli B.Com. (Hons) II spranayappajipalli@gmail.com 9550556802

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course Mail id Contact no.

1 110021407163 Seeta Varun B.Com. (Hons) II varunseetha2003@gmail.com 8341317485

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name & Company Name Course Mail id Contact no. Hired on

1 110021684021

Mahitha Kalinathabotla, Team 

Everest B.B.A. II mahitha.k104@gmail.com 9515478431 04 May 2023

2 110021684064 Renuka Daita, Marpu Foundation B.B.A. II renukadaita5@gmail.com 8500623254 21-02-2023

3
110021684033

Ayan Malakar, Tare Zameen 

Foundation B.B.A. II ayanmalakar8@gmail.com 6009094601 01-02-2023

4 110021684064 Renuka Daita, Tryst, IIT Delhi B.B.A. II renukadaita5@gmail.com 8500623254 31-01-2023

5
110021684049

Saitarun Kashetty, Muskurahat 

Foundation B.B.A. II Saitarunkashetty615@gmail.com 7075469776 30-01-2023

6
110021684049

Saitarun Kashetty, InAmigos 

Foundation B.B.A. II Saitarunkashetty615@gmail.com 7075469776 27-01-2023

TATA Group - Forage (Off Campus Internship) - 3rd March 2023

Millennium Money Finance (Off Campus Internship) - 23rd December 2022

My 60 Pages (Off Campus Internship) - 11th November 2022

Verzeo (Off Campus Internship) - 30th November 2022

INDUS Retail Bombay Dyeing Showroom (Off Campus Internship) - 13th April 2023

Mobilution IT and SRKP Innovations Internship Drive - 20th April 2023

INTERNSHALA Internships for the academic year 2022-23

ZIELHOCH - Winter Internship Virtual Drive - 3rd December 2022

VOICE4Girls Internship Drive - 19th  January 2023

VOICE4Girls Internship  (Off Campus) - 15th  May 2023
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7 110021684039 Gourav Sai, InAmigos Foundation B.B.A. II gouravrao096@gmail.com 9701507957 23-12-2022

8
110021684106

Bojja Sumanth, Hamari Pahchan 

NGO B.B.A. II sumanthbojja7@gmail.com 8790626588 10-12-2022

9
110021684059

Pradhyum Punjala, InAmigos 

Foundation B.B.A. II pradhyumbunny18@gmail.com 7032406082 04-11-2022

10
110021684059

Pradhyum Punjala, Support And 

Care Humanity Foundation B.B.A. II pradhyumbunny18@gmail.com 7032406082 11-09-2022

11
110021684059

Pradhyum Punjala, Crazy For 

Success Foundation B.B.A. II pradhyumbunny18@gmail.com 7032406082 03-09-2022

12
110021684059

Pradhyum Punjala, Hamari 

Pahchan NGO B.B.A. II pradhyumbunny18@gmail.com 7032406082 27-08-2022

13 110021684012 Sadhvi M, Fresh Duniya B.B.A. II mattapallisrilakshmisadhvi@gmail.com 8688136484 24-07-2022

14 110021684012 Sadhvi M, Himanshu Enterprises B.B.A. II mattapallisrilakshmisadhvi@gmail.com 8688136484 20-07-2022

15 110021684009

Deepthi Yesaswi, Dynastymart 

Retail (OPC) Private Limited B.B.A. II yesaswideepthi@gmail.com 9381401229 26-03-2023

16 110021684012 Sadhvi M, MAM B.B.A. II mattapallisrilakshmisadhvi@gmail.com 8688136484 13-04-2023

17 110021684072 B.Sravani, Sharify Adverts B.B.A. II sravanigoud224@gmail.com 9154443222 30-04-2023

18 110021684021

Mahitha Kalinathabotla, Team 

Everest B.B.A. II mahitha.k104@gmail.com 9515478431 04-05-2023

19
110020684020

Sakshi Agarwal, Tare Zameen 

Foundation B.B.A. III agarwalsakshi300@gmail.com 8555014874 14-12-2022

20
110020684020

Sakshi Agarwal, Learning Curve 

Foundation B.B.A. III agarwalsakshi300@gmail.com 8555014874 06-12-2022

21
110020684045

Naveen Reddy, Muskurahat 

Foundation B.B.A. III naveenreddy2486@gmail.com 7729943396 29-11-2022

22
110020684045

Naveen Reddy, Muskurahat 

Foundation B.B.A. III naveenreddy2486@gmail.com 7729943396 23-11-2022

23 110020684045

Naveen Reddy, Tare Zameen 

Foundation B.B.A. III naveenreddy2486@gmail.com 7729943396 01-10-2022

24 110020405103 H.Rahul, InAmigos Foundation B.Com. (CA) III heerakarrahul800@gmail.com 8328390915 11-02-2023

25

110020405107

H.Rahul, Tare Zameen Foundation

B.Com. (CA) III

heerakarrahul800@gmail.com 8328390915 14-11-2022

26 110020405041

Renduchintala Malavika, EWG IT 

Consultancy Services Private B.Com. (CA) III renduchintalamalavika1999@gmail.com 9959657395 25-08-2022

27 110020401038 Saifuddin Ahmed, FLUCO B.Com. (Gen) III saifchamp51@gmail.com 9959081002 18-03-2023

28 110020401038 Saifuddin Ahmed, InAmigos FoundationB.Com. (Gen) III saifchamp51@gmail.com 9959081002 30-03-2023

29 110021407027 Gungun Mittal, Marpu Foundation B.Com. (Hons) II gungunmittal45@gmail.com 8790483578 15-02-2023

30 110021407134 Simar Gurditta, Shine Projects B.Com. (Hons) II simargurditta@gmail.com 7032581313 15-02-2023

31 110021407107

Sai Pranay Appajipalli, 

Muskurahat Foundation B.Com. (Hons) II appajipallisaipranay9550@gmail.com 9550556802 20-12-2022

32
110021407077

Navya Madugula, ICHARS B.Com. (Hons) II navyasreemadugula32@gmail.com 6300319174 19-08-2022

33 110021407002

Aishwarya Mamdyal, Jankalyan 

Multipurpose Education Society B.Com. (Hons) II aishwaryamamdyal2003@gmail.com 9730541760 10-03-2023

34 110021407002

Aishwarya Mamdyal, Marpu 

Foundation B.Com. (Hons) II aishwaryamamdyal2003@gmail.com 9730541760 22-03-2023

35 110021407134 Simar Gurditta, Shine Projects B.Com. (Hons) II simargurditta@gmail.com 7032581313 22-03-2023

36 110020407031

Katuku Abhinay, Support And 

Care Humanity Foundation B.Com. (Hons) III abhinaykatuku630@gmail.com 7893346180 23-02-2023

37 110020407053

N.Hemanth Krishna, Stratefix 

Consulting B.Com. (Hons) III hemanth.nirudi10@gmail.com 9381186099 19-11-2022

38
110020407030

Abhay Narla, Newtrendstyle B.Com. (Hons) III abhaynarla07@gmail.com 8019480895 02-11-2022

39
110020407072

B Naga Rushika, InAmigos 

Foundation B.Com. (Hons) III bnagarushika2902@gmail.com 7032756199 29-10-2022

40
1100204078115

Koride Rahul, Hamari Pahchan 

NGO B.Com. (Hons) III koriderahul2@gmail.com 9347295772 14-10-2022

41
110020407121

Diddi Saipriya, Youth 

Empowerment Foundation B.Com. (Hons) III diddi.saipriya21@gmail.com 9160655533 19-09-2022

42 110020407115

Koride Rahul, Tare Zameen 

Foundation B.Com. (Hons) III koriderahul2@gmail.com 9347295772 16-08-2022

43 110020407084 Punam, Muskurahat Foundation B.Com. (Hons) III punamj355@gmail.com 7842889920 18-10-2022

44 110020407031

Katuku Abhinay, Support And 

Care Humanity Foundation B.Com. (Hons) III abhinaykatuku630@gmail.com 7893346180 23-02-2023

45 110020407155 Sai Kumar, Muskurahat Foundation B.Com. (Hons) III saikumar12082002@gmail.com 7569947627 29-04-2023

46
110022467008

Venkata Ravi Kiran Challa, 

NayePankh Foundation B.Sc I challavenkataravikiran@gmail.com 9490595604 07-04-2023

47 110021467014

Sai Vignesh Bussa, Marpu 

Foundation B.Sc II bussasaivignesh1@gmail.com 9989197470 15-02-2023

48 110021467036

Bhavesh Vitthal Kamthikar, 

Hamari Pahchan NGO B.Sc II bhaveshkamthikar5376@gmail.com 8074995121 09-02-2023

49 110021467014

Sai Vignesh Bussa, Hamari 

Pahchan NGO B.Sc II bussasaivignesh1@gmail.com 9989197470 08-02-2023

50 110021467007 Raikoad Sakshi, Nettv4u B.Sc II sraikoad004@gmail.com 9347161241 16-03-2023

51 110021467036

Bhavesh Vitthal Kamthikar, 

Muskurahat Foundation B.Sc II bhaveshkamthikar5376@gmail.com 8074995121 13-03-2023

mailto:punamj355@gmail.com
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52 110021467018 Shivam Mishra, Marpu Foundation B.Sc II smishra8143@gmail.com 9390935419 29-03-2023

53 110021467003 Heerekar Meenakshi, Nettv4u B.Sc II meenakshiheerekar@gmail.com 7032964630 12-04-2023

54 110021408017 Rishu, Tare Zameen Foundation M.Com. II rissingh31@gmail.com 8142678870 12-09-2022

55
110021408017

Rishu, Muskurahat Foundation M.Com. II rissingh31@gmail.com 8142678870 23-08-2022

56
110021408017

Rishu, W3ROCKS M.Com. II rissingh31@gmail.com 8142678870 22-07-2022

57 110021408017

Rishu, Assure Taxation Services 

Private Limited M.Com. II rissingh31@gmail.com 8142678870 05-06-2022


